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2. 

 

 

Катышева  

Вера 

Викторовна  

 

 

Золотая 

рыбка 

  

  

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№115 
1Б 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1В 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

1А 

9.50-10.30 

10.40-11.20 

 

 1А 

11.30-12.10 

  

 1Б 

9.00-9.40 

1В 

9.50-10.30 

 

 

 

 

Я познаю мир 

  

  

  

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№115 
1В 

13.10-13.50 

1Д 

17.20-18.00 

1Г 

11.30-12.10 

12.20-13.00 

1Д 

13.10-13.50 

14.00-14.40 

1В 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-12.10 

1Г 

10.40-11.20 

 1А 

10.40-11.20  

1Б 

11.30-12.10 

  

Я познаю мир 

  

ГБОУ 

СОШ №26, 

каб.24 

 

  

 

  1А 

13.10-13.50 

14.00-14.40 

1Б 

13.10-13.50 

14.00-14.40 

   

  

 

Интеллектуальный 

клуб 

  

ГБОУ 

СОШ №26, 

каб.24 

  1А 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

1Б 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

   

Интеллектуальный 

клуб 

  

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№115 

 

 

  

  

     1А 

12.20-13.00 

1Б 

13.10-13.50 

 

3. Коршунова  

Наталья 

Владимировна  

 

Аранжировка и 

фитодизайн  

  

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№307 

 

      1А 

17.20-18.00 

1Б 

18.10-18.50 

  

Аранжировка и 

фитодизайн 

  

ГБОУ 

СОШ №5, 

каб.10 

1А 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

1Б 

16.10-16.50 

17.00-17.40 

1В 

17.50-18.30 

1Г 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

1В 

17.00-17.40 

 

 1Д 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

1В 

17.00-17.40 
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Творенье  

красоты земной 

  

  

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№307 

 

  1А 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-12.10 

1Б 

12.20-13.00 

13.10-13.50 

1В 

14.00-14.40 

1Г 
14.50-15.30 

 1А 

14.00-14.40 

1Б 

14.50-15.30 

1В 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

  

Творенье  

красоты земной 

 

ГБОУ 

СОШ №5, 

каб.10 

 1Г 

17.50-18.30 
 1Г 

17.50-18.30 
   

4. Семенова  

Ирина 

Евгеньевна 

Аранжировка и 

фитодизайн  

  

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№306 

 

 

    

 

 1А2 

17.20-18.00 

1Б2 

18.10-18.50 

  

Аранжировка и 

фитодизайн 

  

  

  

  

ГБОУ 

СОШ №5, 

каб.11 

1А2 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

1Б2 

16.10-16.50 

17.00-17.40 

1В2 

17.50-18.30 

1Г2 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

1В2 

17.00-17.40 

 

 1Д2 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

1В2 

17.00-17.40 

   

Творенье 

 красоты земной 

  

  

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№306 

 

  1А2 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-12.10 

1Б2 

12.20-13.00 

13.10-13.50 

1В2 

14.00-14.40 

 1А2 

14.00-14.40 

1Б2 

14.50-15.30 

1В2 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

  

5. Леонова 

Татьяна  

Ивановна   

Творенье 

 красоты земной 

  

ГБОУ 

СОШ №12, 

каб.36 

 1А3 

16.30-17.10  

17.20-18.00 

1Б3 

18.10-18.50 

1Б3 

16.30-17.10  

17.20-18.00 

1В3 

18.10-18.50 

 1В3 

16.30-17.10  

17.20-18.00 

1А3 

18.10-18.50 
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6. Скоропись 

Лариса  

Викторовна 

Творенье 

 красоты земной 

ГБОУ 

СОШ №12, 

каб.28 

1А4 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

1Б4  

16.30-17.10 

 

 

 

 
1Б4 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

1В4 

16.30-17.10 

1В4 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

1А4 

16.30-17.10 

  

7. Пономарев 

Артем  

Александрович  

 

Природа и мы 

  

  

ГБОУ 

гимназия, каб. 
1А 

14.50-15.30 

1Б 

15.40-16.20 

1В 

16.30-17.10 

1А 

14.50-15.30 

1Б 

15.40-16.20 

1В 

16.30-17.10 

 1А 

14.50-15.30 

1Б 

15.40-16.20 

1В 

16.30-17.10 

   

8. Аттаев 

Исмаил 

Борисович  

Интеллектуальный 

клуб 

ГБОУ  

ООШ №7, 

каб.10 

1А4 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

1Б4 

17.20-18.00 

 1Б4 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

1А4 

17.20-18.00 

    

9. Гундорова  

Ольга 

Викторовна 

 

Аранжировка и 

фитодизайн 

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№307 

  

 

 

 

1А3 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

   1А3 

17.00-17.40 

 

    

Я познаю мир    

 
1А3 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

  

 

     

Я познаю мир СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№115 

    1А3 

17.00-17.40 

 

  

Интеллектуальный 

клуб 

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№307 

 

    1А3 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

1А3 

17.50-18.30 

 

  

 

  

 


